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Kretsmästerskap Militär Snabbmatch 2018-09-30 Fastställt resultat

A Poäng X Standardmedalj
1 Daniel Wallander F16 A 557 11 S 
2 Claes Tapper F16 A 553 7 S 
3 Mikael Larsson F16 A 549 8 S 
4 Lars Almgren UHF A 544 12 S 
5 Roger Björkman Råsbo A 539 6 B
6 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS A 537 8 B
7 Michael Jelseus UHF A 525 6 B
8 Mikael Palm UHF A 509 5
9 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena A 508 4

10 Gary Nelson UHF A 506 5
11 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS A 506 5
12 Boris Sokolov Ultuna Skf A 502 3
13 Stefan Lind UHF A 501 4
14 Anders Johansson PK Ena A 499 6
15 Mikael Öberg PK Ena A 477 4
16 Carl Mancini UHF A 470 1
17 Stefan Önerud Bålsta SS A 440 5
18 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo A 338 3

R 
1 Göran Wadman F16 R 563 12 S 
2 Claes Tapper F16 R 556 10 S 
3 Lars Almgren UHF R 547 11 B
4 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena R 546 10 B
5 Roger Björkman Råsbo R 545 4 B
6 Mikael Larsson F16 R 542 13 B
7 Daniel Wallander F16 R 539 10 B
8 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta SS R 533 10 B
9 Mikael Palm UHF R 532 10 B

10 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS R 530 4 B
11 Gary Nelson UHF R 524 5
12 Fredrik Rosengren USK R 522 12
13 Stefan Önerud Bålsta SS R 520 6
14 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS R 515 6
15 Stefan Lind UHF R 511 11
16 Anders Johansson PK Ena R 510 5
17 Linda Svensson Råsbo R 490 4
18 Michael Jelseus UHF R 486 2
19 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo R 481 2
20 Anders Segersköld PK Ena R 331 2

Lag A
Daniel Wallander A 557

1 F16 Claes Tapper A 553 1659
Mikael Larsson A 549

Lars Almgren A 544
2 UHF Mikael Jelseus A 525 1578

Mikael Palm A 509
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Joakim Sandvold A 508
3 PK Ena Anders Johansson A 499 1484

Mikael Öberg A 477

Mikael Eriksson A 537
4 Bålsta Mikael H Eriksson A 506 1483

Stefan Önerud A 440

Lag R
Göran Wadman R 563

1 F16 Claes Tapper R 556 1661
Mikael Larsson R 542

Lars Almgren R 547
2 UHF Mikael Palm R 532 1603

Gary Nelson R 524

Magnus Nilsson R 533
3 Bålsta Stefan Önerud R 520 1568

Mikael Eriksson R 515

Roger Björkman R 545
4 Råsbo Linda Svensson R 490 1516

Jan Hjertqvist R 481

Joakim Sandvold R 546
5 PK Ena Anders Johansson R 510 1387

Anders Segersköld R 331


